
NIKKE I  CU IS INE

DESSERTS

All prices are in Mexican pesos. Taxes and service charge are included (tips not included).
We accept American Express, Visa, Mastercard, and room charges as payment methods.

 |  |  |  |  - SENSEI  - SIGNATURE - VEGETARIAN  - GLUTEN  - NUTS

COFFEE

DESSERTS

COCKTAILS

AMERICANO

Regular or decaf

CAPUCCINO

Regular or decaf

LATTE

Regular or decaf

ESPRESSO MARTINI 

Tito´s Vodka, Corajito, espresso

CARAJILLO

Licor 43, coffee, vanilla

ICE CREAM | 

Matcha

Bubble tea

SORBETS |

Watermelon, hibiscus and ginger

Lychee, strawberry and yuzu

$420

$295

$295

$535

$220

$220

$195


