NIKKEI CUISINE DESSERTS

DESSERTS —	
ICE CREAM I ♥ Matcha Bubble tea	\$295
SORBETS V Watermelon, hibiscus and ginger Lychee, strawberry and yuzu	\$295
COCKTAILS —	
ESPRESSO MARTINI Tito's Vodka, Corajito, espresso	\$535
CARAJILLO Licor 43, coffee, vanilla	\$420
COFFEE	
AMERICANO Regular or decaf	\$195
CAPUCCINO Regular or decaf	\$220
LATTE Regular or decaf	\$220

Π - SENSEI | ★ - SIGNATURE | ▼ - VEGETARIAN | ♣ - GLUTEN | ♠ - NUTS

All prices are in Mexican pesos. Taxes and service charge are included (tips not included). We accept American Express, Visa, Mastercard, and room charges as payment methods.